65
P
o
tt
ed
 A
n
te

a
s
KGEA-BFCR
Emitter antenna housing plastic base with resin and
outside connector unsealed & sealed
Mechanical dimensions
145x26x12mm (33 µH - 500 µH)
All dimensions are in mm
P/N L
(mH)
Cres
(nF)
Q
SRF
(MHz)
KGEA-BFCR-B-0108J 0.108 15,00 >110 >3
KGEA-BFCR-B-0345J 0.345 4,7 >125 >3
KGEA-BFCR-B-0500J 0.500 3.3 >125 >3
P/N L
(mH)
Cres
(nF)
Q
SRF
(MHz)
KGEA-BFCR-C-0207J 0.207 6,8 >125 >3
KGEA-BFCR-C-0426J 0.426 3,3 >125 >3
P/N L
(mH)
Cres
(nF)
Q
SRF
(MHz)
KGEA-BFCR-A-0161J 0.161 330 >60 >1
KGEA-BFCR-A-0422J 0.422 150 >65 >1
Operating Frequency@125kHz Operating Frequency@134,2kHz
Operating Frequency@20kHz
X=Length ferrite core.
Y=Width ferrite core